
EDI LISTING HANON SYSTEMS HVCC 176B - printed 01-20-2026 at 05:39 am
T & L File:  HAN_830_76B_2026-01-20_05-39-34_52494.X12

SHIPMENT BASED SUPPLIER PLANNING SCHEDULE - Issued: 01-20-2026 thru 02-28-2029

    ==== NOTE GEN ==== SUPPLIER CUM SET TO ZERO ON JAN-1-2026. RELEASES FROZEN BTW 
    ==== NOTE GEN ==== DEC.23 - J
Destination - 21B3 -- UPDATING !  HVCC 176B

-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  FC2F5F2SAB01                 Production Parts

          Job:  0145          S/O:  9277

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026     223,800
Last ASN QTY 1800    09-27-2025    ASN ID: 48514
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  1L5H-19E562-AA               Production Parts

          Job:  0381          S/O:  9189

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026   5,024,000
Last ASN QTY 18000    01-16-2026    ASN ID: 48991
    Accum Total: 132000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
                  9189-304  49058  01/16/26    26,000  
                  9189-303  49028  01/09/26    24,000  
                  9189-302  48991  12/31/25    18,000  
                  9189-301  48980  12/23/25     4,000  

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY            132,000
                                                                       - 2,000     2,000    01/16/26
DAILY            152,000    20,000              20,000    01-23-2026   - 8,000    28,000
DAILY            182,000    30,000              30,000    01-30-2026   + 2,000    28,000
DAILY            206,000    24,000              24,000    02-06-2026   - 2,000    26,000
LONG RANGE       228,000    22,000              22,000    02-13-2026
LONG RANGE       254,000    26,000              26,000    02-20-2026
LONG RANGE       280,000    26,000              26,000    02-27-2026
LONG RANGE       304,000    24,000              24,000    03-06-2026
LONG RANGE       330,000    26,000              26,000    03-13-2026   + 6,000    20,000
LONG RANGE       352,000    22,000              22,000    03-20-2026  + 16,000     6,000
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  4ASH-19E562-AA               Production Parts

          Job:  0411          S/O:  7726

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Last ASN QTY 0    01-16-2026    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  VP5M6H-19E776-AA             Production Parts

          Job:  6521          S/O:  9324

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026         750
Last ASN QTY 750    03-17-2022    ASN ID: 40785
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  TS7H-19D890-BA               Production Parts

          Job:  0404          S/O:  8932

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026     255,000
Last ASN QTY 1000    10-21-2025    ASN ID: 48638
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY              1,000     1,000               1,000    01-20-2026   + 1,000         0
                                                                       - 1,000     1,000    01/23/26
DAILY              2,000     1,000               1,000    01-30-2026   + 1,000         0
                                                                       - 1,000     1,000    02/06/26
LONG RANGE         3,000     1,000               1,000    02-13-2026   + 1,000         0
                                                                       - 1,000     1,000    02/20/26
LONG RANGE         4,000     1,000               1,000    02-27-2026   + 1,000         0
                                                                       - 1,000     1,000    03/06/26
LONG RANGE         5,000     1,000               1,000    03-13-2026   + 1,000         0
                                                                       - 1,000     1,000    04/17/26
LONG RANGE         6,000     1,000               1,000    04-24-2026
LONG RANGE         7,000     1,000               1,000    05-08-2026   + 1,000         0
                                                                       - 1,000     1,000    05/22/26
LONG RANGE         8,000     1,000               1,000    05-29-2026   + 1,000         0
LONG RANGE         9,000     1,000               1,000    06-05-2026
                                                                       - 1,000     1,000    07/03/26
LONG RANGE        10,000     1,000               1,000    07-10-2026   + 1,000         0
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  VP9ASH-19D890-AA             Production Parts

          Job:  0235          S/O:  9246

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026       4,000
Last ASN QTY 1000    07-31-2025    ASN ID: 48128
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  VP9ASH-19E562-AA             Production Parts

          Job:  0414          S/O:  9192

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026       5,000
Last ASN QTY 5000    04-17-2023    ASN ID: 43776
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  VPBK2H-19D890-AB             Production Parts

          Job:  0433          S/O:  9201

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026   3,703,400
Last ASN QTY 20400    01-16-2026    ASN ID: 48991
    Accum Total: 99600

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
                  9201-319  49058  01/16/26    13,800  
                  9201-319  49058  01/16/26     4,800  
                  9201-318  49028  01/09/26    21,600  
                  9201-317  48991  12/31/25    16,200  

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY             99,600
                                                                       - 7,800     7,800    01/16/26
DAILY            121,200    21,600              21,600    01-23-2026   - 1,200    22,800
DAILY            142,200    21,000              21,000    01-30-2026     + 600    20,400
DAILY            164,400    22,200              22,200    02-06-2026
LONG RANGE       181,200    16,800              16,800    02-13-2026   - 1,200    18,000
LONG RANGE       205,800    24,600              24,600    02-20-2026   + 1,200    23,400
LONG RANGE       228,600    22,800              22,800    02-27-2026
LONG RANGE       246,600    18,000              18,000    03-06-2026
LONG RANGE       268,800    22,200              22,200    03-13-2026   + 4,200    18,000
LONG RANGE       285,600    16,800              16,800    03-20-2026  + 12,600     4,200
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  VPDLFH-19D890-AA             Production Parts

          Job:  0470          S/O:  9069

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026      31,000
Last ASN QTY 1000    01-16-2026    ASN ID: 48802
    Accum Total: 2000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
                  9069-046  49058  01/16/26     1,000  
                  9069-046  49058  01/16/26     1,000  

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY              2,000
LONG RANGE         3,000     1,000               1,000    03-13-2026
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  VPFR3H-19D890-BA             Production Parts

          Job:  0207          S/O:  8562

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026       2,300
Last ASN QTY 625    09-01-2022    ASN ID: 41926
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  FC2F5F2SBJ01                 Production Parts

          Job:  0050          S/O:  9332

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026   3,492,000
Last ASN QTY 16000    01-16-2026    ASN ID: 48991
    Accum Total: 68000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
                  9332-232  49058  01/16/26    25,600  
                  9332-232  49058  01/16/26     2,400  
                  9332-231  49028  01/09/26    17,600  
                  9332-231  49028  01/09/26     6,400  

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY             68,000
DAILY             87,200    19,200              19,200    01-23-2026   - 4,800    24,000
DAILY            111,200    24,000              24,000    01-30-2026     - 800    24,800
DAILY            136,000    24,800              24,800    02-06-2026
LONG RANGE       157,600    21,600              21,600    02-13-2026     + 800    20,800
LONG RANGE       182,400    24,800              24,800    02-20-2026     - 800    25,600
LONG RANGE       208,000    25,600              25,600    02-27-2026
LONG RANGE       227,200    19,200              19,200    03-06-2026
LONG RANGE       253,600    26,400              26,400    03-13-2026   + 4,000    22,400
LONG RANGE       276,800    23,200              23,200    03-20-2026  + 16,000     7,200
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  FC2F5F2SBL01                 Production Parts

          Job:  0119          S/O:  9368

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026     172,000
Last ASN QTY 800    10-21-2025    ASN ID: 48638
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  VP9ASH-19E494-AA             Production Parts

          Job:  0454          S/O:  6802

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Last ASN QTY 0    10-21-2025    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  VP9ASH-19D890-BA             Production Parts

          Job:  0413          S/O:  9247

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026       3,000
Last ASN QTY 2000    07-31-2025    ASN ID: 48128
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  VP8L8H-19E776-BA             Production Parts

          Job:  0510          S/O:  7649

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026         175
Last ASN QTY 175    04-30-2024    ASN ID: 45932
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  VP9ASH-19E704-CA             Production Parts

          Job:  0630          S/O:  8233

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026         750
Last ASN QTY 750    11-27-2024    ASN ID: 47042
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  2GCH-19E562-AA               Production Parts

          Job:  0380          S/O:  5998

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Last ASN QTY 0    11-27-2024    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  97BW-19B595-BA               Production Parts

          Job:  0820          S/O:  7895

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Last ASN QTY 0    11-27-2024    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  97BW-19B595-AA               Production Parts

          Job:  0106          S/O:  7881

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Last ASN QTY 0    11-27-2024    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  93BW-19E562-AA               Production Parts

          Job:  0056          S/O:  5012

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Last ASN QTY 0    11-27-2024    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  VP9ASH-19B595-AA             Production Parts

          Job:  0813          S/O:  9158

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026       9,000
Last ASN QTY 5000    04-04-2023    ASN ID: 43692
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  2U3H-19D890-BA               Production Parts

          Job:  0456          S/O:  8795

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026      37,100
Last ASN QTY 2100    10-31-2025    ASN ID: 48724
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                700       700                 700    01-30-2026     + 700         0
                                                                         - 700       700    02/06/26
LONG RANGE         1,400       700                 700    02-13-2026     + 700         0
                                                                         - 700       700    02/20/26
LONG RANGE         2,100       700                 700    02-27-2026     + 700         0
                                                                         - 700       700    03/06/26
LONG RANGE         2,800       700                 700    03-13-2026     + 700         0
LONG RANGE         3,500       700                 700    03-20-2026     + 700         0
                                                                         - 700       700    04/03/26
LONG RANGE         4,200       700                 700    04-17-2026
LONG RANGE         4,900       700                 700    05-01-2026
                                                                         - 700       700    05/08/26
LONG RANGE         5,600       700                 700    05-15-2026     + 700         0
                                                                         - 700       700    05/22/26
LONG RANGE         6,300       700                 700    05-29-2026     + 700         0
                                                                         - 700       700    06/05/26
LONG RANGE         7,000       700                 700    06-12-2026     + 700         0
                                                                         - 700       700    06/19/26
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  F69H-19E776-BA               Production Parts

          Job:  0631          S/O:  8338

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Last ASN QTY 0    10-31-2025    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  VP9ASH-19B595-BA             Production Parts

          Job:  0887          S/O:  6976

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Last ASN QTY 0    10-31-2025    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  VP9ASH-19E704-BA             Production Parts

          Job:  0629          S/O:  8232

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Last ASN QTY 0    10-31-2025    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  VP9DRH-19E562-AA             Production Parts

          Job:  0473          S/O:  7742

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Last ASN QTY 0    10-31-2025    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  VP9ASH-19E777-HA             Production Parts

          Job:  0592          S/O:  6979

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026         200
Last ASN QTY 0    10-31-2025    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                200       200                 200    01-20-2026     + 200         0
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  VPAE8H-19E776-AA             Production Parts

          Job:  0529          S/O:  9255

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Last ASN QTY 0    10-31-2025    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  VP9L3H-19E704-DB             Production Parts

          Job:  0679          S/O:  9023

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026       1,008
Last ASN QTY 288    08-28-2024    ASN ID: 46577
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
                                                                         - 288       288    01/13/26
DAILY                288       288                 288    01-20-2026     + 288         0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  VPAL3H-19E704-AA             Production Parts

          Job:  0579          S/O:  7980

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026       2,100
Last ASN QTY 300    12-10-2025    ASN ID: 48919
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  VPDLFH-19D890-BA             Production Parts

          Job:  0005          S/O:  8772

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026      73,600
Last ASN QTY 800    01-15-2026    ASN ID: 49042
    Accum Total: 800

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
                  8772-167  49042  01/14/26       800  

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
                                                                         - 800       800    01/19/26
DAILY              1,600       800                 800    01-23-2026     + 800         0
                                                                         - 800       800    01/30/26
LONG RANGE         2,400       800                 800    02-13-2026
                                                                         - 800       800    02/27/26
LONG RANGE         3,200       800                 800    03-06-2026
LONG RANGE         4,000       800                 800    03-20-2026     + 800         0
                                                                         - 800       800    04/03/26
LONG RANGE         4,800       800                 800    04-17-2026
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  3L8H-19D890-AA               Production Parts

          Job:  0116          S/O:  8657

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026      27,000
Last ASN QTY 1500    01-16-2026    ASN ID: 48514
    Accum Total: 1500

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
                  8657-124  49058  01/16/26     1,500  

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
LONG RANGE         1,500
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  VPDLFH-19D890-CA             Production Parts

          Job:  0006          S/O:  8876

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026      91,000
Last ASN QTY 1000    01-08-2026    ASN ID: 48980
    Accum Total: 1000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
                  8876-137  48980  12/23/25     1,000  

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY              2,000     1,000               1,000    01-23-2026
DAILY              3,000     1,000               1,000    01-30-2026
LONG RANGE         4,000     1,000               1,000    02-13-2026
LONG RANGE         5,000     1,000               1,000    02-27-2026
LONG RANGE         6,000     1,000               1,000    03-20-2026
                                                                       - 1,000     1,000    04/03/26
LONG RANGE         7,000     1,000               1,000    04-17-2026
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  FC2H0F2S2K01                 Production Parts

          Job:  0292          S/O:  9410

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026     374,700
Last ASN QTY 2400    01-16-2026    ASN ID: 48991
    Accum Total: 14400

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
                  9410-105  49058  01/16/26       400  
                  9410-105  49058  01/16/26     2,000  
                  9410-104  49028  01/09/26     3,600  
                  9410-103  48991  12/31/25       400  

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY             12,000
DAILY             14,000
                                                                       - 3,600     3,600    01/23/26
                                                                       - 3,000     3,000    01/30/26
DAILY             17,400     3,000               3,000    02-06-2026   - 1,000     4,000
LONG RANGE        21,400     4,000               4,000    02-13-2026   + 1,000     3,000
LONG RANGE        24,400     3,000               3,000    02-20-2026   - 1,000     4,000
LONG RANGE        27,400     3,000               3,000    02-27-2026   + 1,000     2,000
LONG RANGE        30,400     3,000               3,000    03-06-2026   - 1,000     4,000
LONG RANGE        33,400     3,000               3,000    03-13-2026
LONG RANGE        36,400     3,000               3,000    03-20-2026
LONG RANGE        39,400     3,000               3,000    03-27-2026   + 1,000     2,000
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  DS1H1F2S1Z01                 Production Parts

          Job:  0325          S/O:  9437

Cus P/O:   5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-20-2026     354,100
Last ASN QTY 4000    12-10-2025    ASN ID: 48919
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
LONG RANGE         1,000     1,000               1,000    02-13-2026
LONG RANGE         3,000     2,000               2,000    02-20-2026   + 1,000     1,000
LONG RANGE         5,000     2,000               2,000    02-27-2026
LONG RANGE         7,000     2,000               2,000    03-06-2026   + 2,000         0
                                                                       - 2,000     2,000    03/13/26
LONG RANGE         8,000     1,000               1,000    03-20-2026
LONG RANGE        11,000     3,000               3,000    03-27-2026   - 1,000     4,000
LONG RANGE        15,000     4,000               4,000    04-03-2026
LONG RANGE        16,000     1,000               1,000    04-10-2026
LONG RANGE        18,000     2,000               2,000    04-17-2026
LONG RANGE        21,000     3,000               3,000    04-24-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)
!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!
CTT Total does not match: 9.20005E+07

!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!


